INK TANK SYSTEM PRINTER
L550
High-Yield
Ink Bottles
2 Extra
Black Inks
*As compared to L100/L200.
All-in-One For Total Convenience

 Sleep  Approx. 2.0W
 Power Off  Approx. 0.3W
Epson Genuine Ink Bottle Page Yield *3 Order Code
Black  4,000 pages T6641
Cyan   T6642
Magenta  6,500 pages (composite yield) T6643
Yellow   T6644
Epson Speciality Media  Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4 C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4 C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo C13S041863
Paper 4R
Premium Glossy Photo C13S041285
Paper A4
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss C13S041925
Photo Paper 4R
Premium Semigloss C13S041332
Photo Paper A4
SPECIFICATIONS
L550
Dimensions & Weight